PARTS MANUAL

MODEL

YB110&YB70

STYLE




PARTS SYSTEM

1 FRAME SYSTEM 2 STEERING SYSTEM 3 SUSPENSION SYSTEM
| | I . <l 5—4’35 A
3 Lo Jo=e
o , S X i 11 14\ | 8_ugﬁ 8_\@.
= —— s o o s 10 sla
) T Y r ° g_s { |] ‘ || }
3\ ‘ “Her ? - - 9_} e 9_/
~ B Iy | TR - IR
4 ELECTRIC SYSTEM 5 | TRANSMISSION SYSTEM | 6 FUEL TANK
. = ; b RO :;2 W3 E;"'-—fi
1 - —
2—P o - R —
o 7Y . :
. e W L 7 7< >8 ? a -
9—@ g—mm —— 7 Jl 6 9 10 \
7 REAR AXLE 8 BODY KITS 9
o6 35 Q@ Lo m)s
10 HYDRAULIC BRAKE

=06

r:7 I — 6
) ) —¢ \@ 2 <- >7
. o -

( EﬁolQ

‘-Ea-?ﬁt‘ﬂ @{ ,lm
L2

) M ]




EEOF Ie’\\llgl ! PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY Ie’:I/(e)I 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1 YB000B100000000 FRAME iepie 1
2 2 YB000Z610000002 NAMEPLATE TR IR R 1
3 3 G618D004L016ZS0 RIVET 4*16 TF VR o 15 Sk 0T 2
4 4 YBOOOF130000000 | FOOT PEG BRACKET SIS AT 1
Z 5 YB000B420000000 BRFAOCCI)<TE'IPE_IGNK JETES T 16 Py 1
7 6 YFOOOF320000000 CHAIN COVER L 1
8
9
10
11
12

=
w




o
3 l“ 4 N —
L; l - | 3-8
LE (— S
VE ~ ' | Q o)
T ] Lo sk
L1 9 9 J 7
P awP 9—A
! "Tﬁ e g
12 W | 13
11
1 6 8
1 Q—s4 84—O
— 'al | ‘ 8 E ‘ O—s5 8]1 85—0
— B\ ) ,_
LE 1?5 1.2 1-‘3 L1 12 61 6‘2 6’3 6‘4 6‘2 6.5 &a:—&?) 8.2—5":&
\(5 12

s v-
1 7— 12.3 —f 12.2

| 24—

O—126—
12.7—

0
128 —= &

0
8]

L.




EI'(E)F 'elll’g' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'el:l’(ejl 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YS000C110000000 HANDLE FE 1
2 1.2 YS000C220000000 HANDLE FIXER A [ 5 4
3 1 YS000C100000000 | HANDLE BAR ASSY A 4R A 1 1.3 YS000P310000000 HANDLE COVER HFE e 1
4 1.4 YS000P310000001 HANDLE COVER F AN E 1
5 1.5 | G701M08L45D88ZS0 BOLT M8*45 WS A AT S RAT 4
6 2 YS000C240000000 HAND GRIP mFEE 2
7 3 YH000D710000000 | STARTING SWITCH FEHAETFR 1
8 4 YS000D810000000 THROTTLE pIRE e 1

CONTPOI

9 5 YF000C310000000 | STEERING POLE J7 Tk 1

10 6.1 YS000C510000000 WIRING CLIP J7 kLR 1
11 6.2 YS000C220000001 CLIP 7 Tl [ 7 e 2
iz 5 YS000C260000000 STEEARéNS% CLIP SEE—— . 6.3 | YS000C240000001 RUBBER MAT 7 TR 2
” 6.4 YB000P110000001 ST;EOTI')'\S*E:JOSH LRI E 2
15 6.5 | G587M08L55D88ZS0 BOLT M8*55 INFRVE ZTHIR B 2
16 7 GB91D002L040ZS0 | COTTER PIN 2*40 ARNE:S 4

17 8.1 YF000C320000002 TIE-ROD Bl P AT FAA 1
18 8.2 YF000C330000000 LINK KNUCKLE 1 e mpiArERSk (1E22) 1
19 8 YFO00C320000000 |STEERING LINK L75 I [ P AT 2L 2 8.3 YF000C330000001 LINK KNUCKLE I BT R AT RSk (S 22) 1
20 8.4 G181M10D08ZG0 NUT M10 VAV PaRi-L 35 2
21 8.5 | G859M10S02B03000 WASHER d10 T [ 2
22 9 | G971M10D20H02ZS0 WASHER d10 P2 1

23 10 G181M10E08ZGO NUT M10 INFIT R IR E 1

24 11 GB91D002L040ZS0 | COTTER PIN 2*40 I 14 1

25 STEERTING

” 12.1 | YF000C410000000 KNUCKLE(LF) FE ) 1
. STEERTING

” 12.2 | YF000C410000001 KNUCKLE(RH) At [ 1
29 > FO00CA00000007 ) ,\?JCEEETSSY - , 12.3 | YF000C430000000 KNUCKLE AR TES I8 4
30 12.4 | G971M10D20H02ZS0 WASHER d10 S ] 4
31 12.5 | G093M10S26B26000 WASHER d10 L H [ 4
32 12.6 G181M10D08ZG0 NUT M10 INFITRE R R 4
33 12.7 | GB91D002L040ZS0 COTTER PIN T4 4
34 12.8 |Q5D08D20L00020000 | BUFFERING COLLAR GEIE 4

N




| 7 7 1
T
: : 10 9 10 9
Lo 15 ]l o L L
‘ 8 (@ =+ | /’@ =
8—% §—%
9 7 T, 2 = S
1| | \| \
LE L ] T T
VE | -6 o | _ 10 9 10 9
g—sy
Ve
O//
] —9
12 10— //IIJ/.\ /
| 1‘3 »—10
10
1 2 11
12—8 @—12 22— 22 o 12
e lel:ll(e)l 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'ellllgl 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YFOOON110000000 | FRONT UPPER A-ARM [ 2
UPPER A-ARM N
2 1 | YFOOON100000000 ASSY H L SR L, |Q5D08D20L00020000 |BUFFERING COLLAR - )
3 ' 0 d8*D19.5+L.20 sl
4 2.1 | YFOOON110000001 |FRONTLOWER A-ARM i R RR 2R 2
LOWER A-ARM N
5 2 | YFOOON100000001 ASSY I TR ,, |Q5D08D20L00020000 | BUFFERING COLLAR - )
5 ' 0 d8*D19.5*L.20 -
7
METAL BUSH ~
- 3 YB00OP110000003 48*D12°.50 SIEkRE
9 METAL BUSH
YNl
” 4 YB00OP110000002 48*D12*L78 wEkRE
11 5 |G587M08L110D88ZS0|  BOLT M8*110 ANFEIIIREB | 2
12 6 |G587M08L140D88ZS0|  BOLT M8*140 ANFIEZHEIEAEBS | 2
13 7 Q141M08D08ZS0 NUT M8 AL SRR | 4
14 8 | YFOOON310000000 [FRONT SHOCK L270 i 8 2
15 9 | G587M10L40D882ZS0 | BOLT M10%40 | Afuik4ifigthBs | 6
16 | 10 Q141M10D08ZS0 NUT M10 NS AR | 7
17 11.1 | YFOOON20PB00000 | REAR SWING ARM JaF X 1
18 11,2 | Q°P10D28L00030000] BUFFERING COLLAR SAUES 2
19 | 11 | YvFooon200000000 | REAR i\éVS'NYG ARM ERE 11.3 | YFOOON160000000 RUBBER PLUG Ik 2
20 METAL BUSH
I =3
— 11.4 | YB0OOP110000000 H10*D14*, o4 SRKE 1
22 | 12 |G587M10L175D88ZS0| BOLT M10*175 | sNfiidtiiigkBL
23 | 13 | YFOOON310000001 | REAR SHOCK L230 R




EEF 'e"\l’g ! PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY Iel:ll(e)l 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1 YB000D110000001 | WIRE HARNESS F s 1
2 2 YS000D430000000 | STARTER RELAY a4k g% 1
3 3 YS000D410000000 C.D.I RUKES 1
4 4 YS000D440000000 REGULATOR LR 1
5 5 YS000D420000000 IGNITION COIL R 1
6 6 YS000D610000000 BATTERY &t 1
7 7 SB000D220000000 FUSE PRI 1
8 8 SB000D220000001 FUSE BOX PRI 22 & 1
9 5 vS000D730000000 | EMERGENCEKILL B2 E KR 1

SWITCH




1 3 4
LE 114 1.5 1X6
VE y A a
=0 31—y  IESy—32
L2 e
EEF Iel\\llgl 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY Ie&’g 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YB000J100000000 ENGINE RENHL 1
2 1.2 YS000M10YB0O0000 | FRONT SPROCKET s 1
3 1.3 YF000J110000000 ENGINE CHAIN S B 1
clLiaAPD
4
1 YB000JO00000000 ENGINE ASSY B ENLLAAE 1 14 YS000E910000002 'NTAéi'\S"?E'fOLD HES B R 1
5
6 1.5 YS000E910000000 | INTAKE MANIFOLD WA 1
7 INTAKE MANIFOLD
f= s W ] R A R
- 1.6 YS000E910000001 GASKET(PLASTIC) HES S R a5 ) 2 1
9 2 YHOO0E510000000 CARBURETOR R 1
10 3.1 Q620AD45ZS0 CIRCLIP ARURAT A RBE SR G| 1
3 PS000A000000000 | AIR FILTER ASSY R PEIE AR At 1
11 3.2 PS000A300000000 AIR FILTER 7/ ey B 1
12 4.1 YS000A440000000 MUFFLER SEAL HES I 7 28 2 4 1
4 YB0O0O0OA000000000 EXHAUST HEA 7 S g A 1
13 4.2 YB000A200000001 MUFFLER HESIH A% 1
14 5 JCASI4200701YB0O CHAIN e 1
15 6 YF000M120000000 | CHAIN ADJUSTER BRI B 2
16 7 G587M08L20D88ZS0 BOLT M8*20 TNV E HIZ B 4
17 8 G093M08S21B21000 WASHER d8 055 . B 4
18 9 YS000M65ZG00000 |SPROCKET FLANGE AL 1
19 10 YS000M100000000 | REAR SPROCKET o 1




Q.
VE £
A 6
- 5
A
-
re
1 5
p—>5.1
V C;(n_ 50 1
E 03— o—5]
Q 9.1
EI(E)F Ie,\\llgl 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY Iellllg 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY

1 1.1 | YX000E150000000 FUEL TANK CAP Kt A 1

1 YX000E100000000 | FUEL TANK ASSY R FE L 1
2 1.2 | YX000E110000000 FUEL TANK SLiE 1
3 2 | G702M06L20C00ZS0 [ SCREW M6*20 PN AP R RIRET 2
4 3 Q051M6D16H02ZS0 WASHER R 1 2
5 4 Q141M06C08ZS0 NUT M6 NAEEREBREEE [ 2
6 5.1 Q621AB7000 CIRCLIP B7 kA RERAR i 4
7 5.2 YFO0OOE610000000 FUEL TUBE ST 1

5 YFOOOE200000000 FUEL FILTER Wk i D S AL 1
8 5.3 | SBO0OOE210000000 FUEL FILTER ST BuRS 1
9 5.4 | YFOOOE610000001 FUEL TUBE KR 1
10 THROTTLE CABLE

6 YS000M220000000 N NN TAZ" 1
11 735*75




1
1.2
L E <0 (‘J OO "-"‘
e 16 1514 === 14 15 17
L 2 1.3
e i—fi— |
iE)F 'e’\\l’g 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'e,:l’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YB0OOOM900000000 | REAR AXLE L560 e shEe i 1
2 REAR AXLE
JE 45241
- 1.2 YF000OM50PB00000 CONNECTION ROD Ja MG LA 1
4 METAL BUSH _
- 1.3 YB00OP110000006 d10*D14"L74.5 N RS 1
6 1 YB0OOOM500000000 | REAR AXLE ASSY o A LA 1 1.4 G276BZ61905-Z BEARING 69057 | #pj/hyRigskimk | 2
7 1.5 Q010D030D042B07 | OIL SEAL 30*42*7 TCi ¥ 2
8 METAL BUSH _
5 1.6 | YBOOOP11ZG00000 42 7D30L16 S REIEE 1
10 1.7 YB00OP110000004 METAL BUSH RS 1
11 : d27+*D30*L10 SR
12 2 YB000OP110000008 METAL BUSH EEkRE 1
13 d27*D30*L.149 L
" 3 YB00OP 110000007 METAL BUSH S REIEE 1
15 d27*D30*L100 SRR




8. BODY KITS

=
(o))

(RED)

Fﬁff lel:l/(e)l 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'el:l’g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YB000G110000000 FRONT LIGHTS AT 1
2 1.2 YBO000L110000000 LIGHT COVER SRSk 1
3 1.3 YB000L100000000 BODY COVER AR IR 1
4 1.4 YS000D310000000 | IGNITION AND KEYS CEAmE:d 1
5 1 YB000L100000001 BODY KITS SRR 2 A 1 15 YB000L 130000000 SIDE COVER FE A 26 R 1
6 1.6 YB000L140000000 SIDE COVER A 5 R 1
7 1.7 YB000L130000001 | FOOT PEG (LEFT) 77 VB AR S 1
8 1.8 YB000L140000001 | FOOT PEG (RIGHT) A VB AR S 1
9 1.9 YB000G240000000 REAR LIGHTS Je i ZAT 1
10 2 YBOOOF110000000 SEAT A 34 1
11 FRONT

3.1 | YS000G270000000 REFLECTORS [ 2 6 B 2
12 (AMBER)
ii 3 YS000G200000000 REFLECTORS ROt H 1 1.2 | vsooog270000001 |REAR R('FEQ';;E)CTORS [T 2 5 P 2
1 1.3 vS000G270000002 | REAR REFLECTORS HRIEH 1




N
w

COVER

o =
(o =
6
« 3 1_1_m 61 62 63 64 65
EE;F Iel\\ll(e)l 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'el:l'g' 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY

1 1.1 YB00OOM100000000 FRONT RIM GIEE T 2
2 ]

FRONT WHEEL 1.2 YB0OOOM710000000 FRONT T'F;E 145/70 B2 2

T4

3 1 YB0O0OOM600000001 COMPLETE AT E ZH A 1
4 1.3 YS000M740000000 CYCLE VALVE T 2
5 1.4 YS000M750000000 | CYCLE VALVE CAP s 2
6 2.1 YB00OOM100000001 REAR RIM Ja RS 2
7 i

REAR WHEEL 2.2 YB0OOOM710000001 REAR T'Rg 145/70 Rl 2

54
8 2 YB00OOM600000002 COMPLETE J5 e 44 1
9 2.3 YS000M740000000 CYCLE VALVE T 2
10 2.4 YS000M750000000 | CYCLE VALVE CAP s 2
11 3 YS000M800000006 BRAKE DRUM B8 S A B 1
12 4 YS000M800000007 BRAKE DRUM B4 i Bh ge 1
13 5 Q141M08D08ZS0 NUT M8 INFTE T A SR B 6
14 6 YS000M600000002 REAR FLANGE JEy e 2
15 7 G093M08S21B21000 WASHER d8 L P 6
16 8 G587M08L20D88ZS0 BOLT M8*20 N AL T E A B 6
17 6.1 |G971M14D28H25ZS0 WASHER d14 TP 1
18
6.2 YS000M670000002 |V HEEL DUSTPROOF BB 1

19 COVER

REAR WHEEL GAE G 5 K 2 . i
20 8 YS000P410000002 ASSEMBLE PARTS s 4 6.3 G181M14E08ZG0O BOLT M14 VaY: haniLEgs 1
21 6.4 GB91D002L040ZS0 | COTTER PIN 2*40 FF 4 1
22

6.5 YS000M670000001 WHEEL DUSTPROOF Ll AN = 1




EI'(E)F Ie’\\I/gl 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY Ie&’g 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1 YS000M800000004 REAR CALIPER JEA ik 3h g 1
2 2 YFO00M810000000 | REAR BRAKE PADS I ) B e 1
3 3 YFOOOMS800000000 |FRONT BRAKE CABLE IR EvRs" 2
4 4 YS000M820000000 REAR ROTOR JE B 1
5 5 YS000M85ZG00000 | ROTOR FLANGE Ja il Bh ik 1
6 6 G093M08S21B21000 WASHER d8 4 4
7 7 G587M08L16D88ZS0 BOLT M8*16 NAEEERRBY | 4




1 2
VE L.1 T e o | \
L2 O‘ o161'5
e 'el\\l’(e)' 1 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY 'ellllgl 2 PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARK QTY
1 1.1 YBOOOA210000000 EXHAUST PIPE HES o e e 1
2 1.2 | G587M08L20D88ZS0 BOLT M8*20 INFVE L TR B 6
3 1.3 | YBO00A400000000 MUFFLER AR A 2
4 1.4 PB000A450000000 | MUFFLER CIRCLIP | #3734t (Ha41) 2
ALUMINIUM
5 1 YB0O00A200000002 HEAE A 1
EXHAUST ASSY 1.5 | YBOO0A450000000 EXHAUST SEAL HEH 7 A A 2
5 GASKET
7 fr N2 — Y raxy
MUFFLER CIRCLIP | HE<7H 75 2% 304 (F 1)
- 1.6 PBO00A450000001 | oborn GASKET 2 et 2
9 1.7 YS000A440000000 MUFFLER SEAL HESH 7 2 2% ] 1
9 2.1 YF000H110000000 SPEEDOMETER NES 1
10 2 YF0O00HO000000000 SPEEESS'\Q(ETER AR A 1 SPEEDOMETER
2.2 YF000B450000000 X FEHp 1
11 BRACKET
12 3 YB000D110000002 | WIRE HARNESS T 1
13 4 YB000D530000000 | ALARM MODULE U5 2% 1
14 5 YHOOOE510000000 MIKUNI CARB T 2% (=[H) 1




